
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(46) Nicklas Adelbøg 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Lap Tm 

2:06.622 
1:35.394 
1:33.950 
1:33.239 
1:33.924 
1:32.807 
1:30.691 
1:30.648 
1:31.788 

Diff 

+35.974 
+4.746 
+3.302 
+2.591 
+3.276 
+2.159 
+0.043 

+1.140 

Time of Day 

9:26:19.677 
9:27:55.071 
9:29:29.021 
9:31:02.260 
9:32:36.184 
9:34:08.991 
9:35:39.682 
9:37:10.330 
9:38:42.118 

Printed: 01-07-2016 09:41:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Friday 

Red/Blue - 0920-0940 

Qualifying started at 9:21:13 

Vojens 1,330 km 

01-07-2016 09:20 


