/ojens Mini RR												
Friday							Vojens 1,330 km					
ed/Blu	e - 0920-09	940				01-07-2016 09:20						
ualifyi	ng started a	at 9:21:13										
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Ti	ne of Day	
6) Nicklas												
1 2	2:06.622 1:35.394	+35.974 +4.746	9:26:19.677 9:27:55.071									
3	1:33.950	+3.302	9:29:29.021									
4	1:33.239	+2.591	9:31:02.260									
5	1:33.924	+3.276	9:32:36.184									
6 7	1:32.807 1:30.691	+2.159 +0.043	9:34:08.991 9:35:39.682									
8	1:30.648	10.040	9:37:10.330									
9	1:31.788	+1.140	9:38:42.118									

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed

Race Director: Thorleif Møller